© 2015 VPINSTRUMENTSCAT-VP-UK-1501
FlowScope
> Mass Flow, Pressure & Temperature
> �Display/data logger module for easy
recording of data
> Bi-directional measurements (optional)
VPFlowScope
The VPFlowScope measures mass

PRODENG QA
© 2015 VPINSTRUMENTSCAT-VP-UK-1501
Order codes
Flow meters
VPS.R150.P400.KIT 	 VPFlowScope start kit, for air audits, complete with software
VPS.R150.P400.D11	� VPFlowScope with 2 million point data logger display module, for auditors and
permanent installation (stand alone)
VPS.R150.P400.D10 	 VPFlowScope with three row display
VPS.R150.P400.D2 	 VPFlowScope with connector cap. For modbus networks
Other probe lengths
	� The standard P400 probe is acceptable for most air audits and installations.
We offer P300 and P600 probes on request.
Accessories
VPA.5000.005 	 Cable, M12, 5 pole, for permanent connection
VPA.5001.105 	 Interface box JB5 with 5m/ 16.4 ft cable + 12 VDC power supply
VPA.5001.900	 Connector cap with M12 socket for VPFlowScope sensor module
Schedule 40 Standard Seamless Carbon Steel Pipe
Size (inch) DN ID (inch)
ID
(mm)
Min flow
(scfm)
Max flow
(scfm)
Min flow
(m3
n/hr)
Max flow
(m3
n/hr)
2 50 2.1 52.5 2 688 4 1,169
3 80 3.1 77.9 5 1,516 9 2,576
4 100 4.0 102.3 9 2,610 15 4,435
6 150 6.1 154.1 20 5,924 34 10,065
8 200 8.0 202.7 34 10,259 58 17,429
10 250 10.2 259.1 56 16,756 95 28,468
12 300 11.9 303.2 77 22,953 130 38,995
16 400 15.0 381.0 121 36,237 205 61,565
20 500 18.8 477.8 190 56,996 323 96,832
Schedule 10 Standard Seamless Carbon Steel Pipe
ID (inch) ID (mm)
Min flow
(scfm)
Max flow
(scfm)
Min flow
(m3
n/hr)
Max flow
(m3
n/hr)
2.2 54.8 2 749 4 1,273
3.3 82.8 6 1,712 10 2,908
4.3 108.2 10 2,923 17 4,966
6.4 161.5 22 6,508 37 11,057
8.3 211.6 37 11,173 63 18,982
10.4 264.7 58 17,487 99 29,709
12.4 314.7 82 24,724 140 42,004
15.6 396.8 131 39,315 223 66,794
19.6 496.9 205 61,643 349 104,729
Technical drawings
The ranges apply only to compressed air and nitrogen. Contact us for other gases. The field accuracy of an insertion probe is typically +/- 5% due to
installation conditions. Insertion probes may not be used for official compressor testing.
VPS.R150.P400 flow range table
15FLOWSCOPE  |  VPINSTRUMENTS
© 2015 VPINSTRUMENTS
‘The FlowScope enables us to
perform air audits quicker, easier